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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kennedy Kemei          M3539         1/36       34:38     1:09:56     1:46:31       34:03    5:22     2:20:33
2     Sammy Malakwen         M3539         2/36       34:38     1:09:55     1:45:31       35:36    5:24     2:21:06
3     Abu Kebede Diriba      M2529         1/35       34:39     1:10:44     1:48:10       36:39    5:32     2:24:48
4     Werkuneh Aboye         M3034         1/40       34:38     1:09:55     1:47:40       37:14    5:32     2:24:53
5     Genna Tufa             M3034         2/40       34:38     1:12:27     1:51:16       36:17    5:38     2:27:32
6     Matt Brooker           M2529         2/35       33:53     1:10:20     1:50:58       42:06    5:51     2:33:04
7     Nick Yarham            M3539         3/36       45:24     1:36:56                            6:00     2:37:10
8     Francesco Arato        M4044         1/50       37:27     1:19:03     2:00:04       37:24    6:01     2:37:28
9     Hirut Guangul          F0124         1/35       37:28     1:19:05     2:00:14       38:55    6:05     2:39:08
10    Scott Mangum           M4044         2/50       37:27     1:19:04     2:01:15       38:50    6:07     2:40:04
11    Frehiwat Goshu         F2529         1/26       37:28     1:19:04     2:02:45       42:51    6:20     2:45:35
12    Neil Weerakoon         M4044         3/50       38:45     1:22:22     2:07:05       41:04    6:26     2:48:09
13    Keith Browning         M4044         4/50       37:27     1:20:24     2:07:19       41:29    6:27     2:48:48
14    Ruth Kimutai           F3034         1/46       37:28     1:21:04     2:06:55       42:20    6:28     2:49:14
15    Jeffrey King           M4549         1/38       39:09     1:23:12     2:08:46       41:59    6:31     2:50:44
16    Grant Bell             M0124         1/22       34:36     1:15:25     2:02:38       48:41    6:33     2:51:18
17    Kane Castel            M0124         2/22       42:33     1:28:27     2:13:47       41:22    6:42     2:55:08
18    Hannah Brooker         F0124         2/35       37:55     1:21:33     2:10:49       47:13    6:48     2:58:02
19    David Vidal            M3034         3/40       42:20     1:28:27     2:14:46       46:48    6:56     3:01:34
20    Jeremy Esch            M3034         4/40       43:35     1:30:35     2:17:45       44:28    6:58     3:02:13
21    Tezata Dengersa        F3034         2/46       38:57     1:26:10     2:16:53       48:38    7:05     3:05:31
22    Jesse Roling           M3539         4/36       44:26                 2:05:33     1:00:02    7:05     3:05:35
23    Eric Birkmeier         M3539         5/36       44:23     1:32:51     2:21:43       46:38    7:12     3:08:21
24    Jason Zaborowski       M4044         5/50       46:21     1:36:50     2:27:28       46:45    7:25     3:14:12
25    Jeff Engen             M4044         6/50       46:07     1:36:52     2:27:42       48:23    7:30     3:16:04
26    Spencer Brown          M0124         3/22     1:03:57     2:22:08                            7:30     3:16:30
27    Muliye Gurmu           F3034         3/46       42:02     1:32:51     2:28:20       48:31    7:31     3:16:51
28    Robert Depuy           M5559         1/31       45:05     1:35:29     2:28:25       49:47    7:34     3:18:11
29    Kathy Hinrichs         F4044         1/33       44:38     1:35:05     2:28:09       50:23    7:35     3:18:31
30    Chris Engen            M4044         7/50       46:07     1:36:52     2:27:42       51:01    7:36     3:18:43
31    Mark Gale              M5054         1/32       46:38     1:37:26     2:29:20       49:42    7:36     3:19:02
32    Jeff Schmidt           M4549         2/38       48:11     1:40:27     2:32:17       47:09    7:37     3:19:26
33    Matt Skarshaug         M0124         4/22       45:53     1:36:12     2:27:15       52:21    7:38     3:19:36
34    Austin Boyle           M0124         5/22       52:09     1:51:13                            7:44     3:22:25
35    Mike Ross              M4549         3/38       45:29     1:36:44     2:31:02       52:51    7:47     3:23:52
36    Daniel Herrera         M0124         6/22       43:06     1:28:31     2:33:32       50:29    7:48     3:24:00
37    Hannah Morsch          F0124         3/35     1:00:00                 2:28:17       55:51    7:48     3:24:08
38    Jamie Stensland        F4549         1/24       48:43     1:42:07     2:35:28       49:23    7:50     3:24:51
39    Timothy Fox            M5054         2/32       46:40     1:37:10     2:29:57       55:32    7:51     3:25:29
40    Troy Rogers            M5054         3/32       45:15     1:36:15     2:30:34       55:31    7:52     3:26:05
41    Ian Graham             M0124         7/22       42:35     1:29:29     2:22:35     1:05:07    7:56     3:27:42
42    Dustin May             M3034         5/40       48:25     1:40:55     2:34:18       54:01    7:58     3:28:18
43    Albert Schinstock      M3034         6/40       40:44     1:31:56     2:31:37       57:29    7:59     3:29:06
44    Pete Willging          M5054         4/32       47:48     1:41:03     2:35:27       54:47    8:02     3:30:14
45    Mario Garcia           M5559         2/31       44:55     1:40:11     2:37:43       52:43    8:02     3:30:25
46    Jean Belizaire         M4044         8/50       45:48     1:36:31     2:32:35       58:12    8:03     3:30:47
47    Robert Snyder          M5559         3/31       46:35     1:38:31     2:34:39       57:40    8:07     3:32:18
48    Adam Winger            M3539         6/36       49:28     1:44:00     2:38:15       55:24    8:10     3:33:38
49    Ian McQuistion         M0124         8/22       47:36     1:40:46     2:34:33       59:33    8:11     3:34:05
50    Matthew Neukirch       M3034         7/40       45:00     1:35:51     2:31:49     1:02:39    8:12     3:34:27
51    James Grafton          M5559         4/31       48:13     1:43:09     2:40:18       54:12    8:12     3:34:29
52    Traci Havlik           F4044         2/33       49:04     1:44:16     2:41:24       54:22    8:15     3:35:45
53    Daniel Bartz           M2529         3/35       50:55     1:44:49     2:37:15       59:26    8:17     3:36:40
54    Nicholas Sacco         M3034         8/40       50:57     1:46:11     2:43:35       53:28    8:18     3:37:02
55    Elaine Binkley         F3034         4/46       48:09     1:42:19     2:39:43       57:20    8:18     3:37:02
56    John M. Marlowe        M0124         9/22       46:09     1:36:43     2:31:47     1:05:48    8:19     3:37:35
57    Greg Schmidt           M4044         9/50                 1:45:33     2:43:40       54:00    8:19     3:37:39
58    Julie Burwell          F3034         5/46       47:36     1:41:50     2:40:35       57:40    8:20     3:38:15
59    Timothy Dolan          M3539         7/36       52:12     1:49:48     2:46:39       52:15    8:22     3:38:54
60    Julie Haronik          F3034         6/46       52:12     1:47:56     2:46:26       52:33    8:22     3:38:59
61    Ben Black              M0124        10/22       47:46     1:38:55     2:34:50     1:04:11    8:22     3:39:01
62    Michael Campagna       M4549         4/38       48:33     1:42:51     2:40:21       58:52    8:22     3:39:12
63    Jose Fernandez         M3539         8/36       48:14     1:41:33     2:38:59     1:00:37    8:23     3:39:36
64    Jason Burmeister       M3539         9/36       48:50     1:46:20     2:43:56       55:58    8:24     3:39:54
65    John Lawler            M5559         5/31       51:53     1:47:27     2:44:55       55:18    8:25     3:40:12
66    Andrew Mulka           M3034         9/40       47:11     1:39:43     2:37:36     1:02:45    8:25     3:40:21
67    Brian Kirschling       M4044        10/50       48:18     1:44:17     2:44:25       55:58    8:25     3:40:22
68    Dana Bainter           M5559         6/31       52:10     1:49:47     2:46:39       53:50    8:25     3:40:29
69    Eric Bloomquist        M4549         5/38       50:01     1:42:05     2:39:15     1:01:16    8:25     3:40:30
70    Justin Ebert           M3539        10/36       51:31     1:47:03     2:45:23       55:27    8:26     3:40:49
71    Gordon Graham          M4044        11/50       50:24     1:45:55     2:43:13       57:54    8:27     3:41:07
72    Adam Page              M3034        10/40       51:17     1:48:52     2:48:36       52:42    8:27     3:41:17
73    Rachel Bellinghausen   F3539         1/35       52:12     1:49:48     2:46:41       54:51    8:28     3:41:31
74    Brian Manwiller        M4549         6/38       50:49     1:46:06     2:44:16       57:42    8:29     3:41:57
75    Jim Bernas             M6064         1/16       52:12     1:49:41     2:47:34       54:38    8:29     3:42:11
76    Ryan Kunz              M2529         4/35                 1:47:26     2:43:24       59:03    8:30     3:42:26
77    Summer Morgan          F3539         2/35       49:26     1:43:03     2:42:24     1:00:12    8:30     3:42:36
78    Freddy Crane           M4044        12/50       47:00     1:42:29     2:42:29     1:00:21    8:31     3:42:50
79    Scott Voigt            M3539        11/36       47:06     1:39:33     2:32:29     1:10:25    8:31     3:42:53
80    Luke Anderson          M2529         5/35       52:10     1:48:15     2:46:42       56:27    8:31     3:43:08
81    Josh Hendrix           M3034        11/40       51:39     1:46:38     2:42:20     1:01:01    8:32     3:43:21
82    Brittney Mischley      F3034         7/46       51:17     1:48:12     2:47:33       55:52    8:32     3:43:24
83    Felipe Hernandez       M5054         5/32       43:40     1:35:29     2:36:13     1:07:12    8:32     3:43:24
84    Aaron Grady            M0124        11/22       39:50     1:24:03     2:15:34     1:27:55    8:32     3:43:28
85    Paul Parry             M4549         7/38       52:34     1:47:40     2:44:52       58:58    8:33     3:43:50
86    John Byrne             M5054         6/32       49:03     1:44:46     2:45:13       59:28    8:35     3:44:40
87    Joanne Brown Kerschiet F5559         1/10       51:44     1:48:56     2:47:25       57:17    8:35     3:44:41
88    Tommy Dale             M4044        13/50       51:49     1:48:45     2:46:31       58:32    8:36     3:45:02
89    Tom Naert              M2529         6/35       46:00     1:37:35     2:40:50     1:04:22    8:36     3:45:11
90    Megan Miller           F0124         4/35       51:41     1:46:38     2:42:44     1:03:16    8:38     3:45:59
91    Michelle Vincent       F4044         3/33       54:49                 2:35:41     1:10:22    8:38     3:46:03
92    Nicole Callahan        F4044         4/33       52:26     1:49:42     2:47:24       58:41    8:38     3:46:04
93    Troy Rasmussen         M4549         8/38       47:19     1:38:33     2:54:34       52:33    8:41     3:47:07
94    Ryan Bell              M3539        12/36       51:18     1:49:26     2:49:46       57:26    8:41     3:47:12
95    John Dedoncker         M5054         7/32       51:16     1:49:26     2:49:47       57:26    8:41     3:47:13
96    Aaron Olson            M3034        12/40       50:29     1:45:39     2:45:11     1:02:21    8:42     3:47:32
97    Annette Lorenz         F4044         5/33       51:11     1:49:09     2:50:50       56:54    8:42     3:47:44
98    Nicholas Zurcher       M3539        13/36       50:48     1:46:36     3:26:58       21:07    8:43     3:48:05
99    Matthew Halsey         M4549         9/38       50:37     1:47:14     2:46:21     1:01:45    8:43     3:48:06
100   Sarah Carlin           F3034         8/46       49:33     1:44:50     2:46:22     1:02:05    8:44     3:48:27

Generated March 19, 2026 at 12:41 PM 1/6



Quad Cities Marathon 2015 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
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101   Sarah Ade Wallace      F3034         9/46       52:45     1:50:22     2:49:45     1:00:53    8:49     3:50:37
102   Brittany Fritch        F2529         2/26       51:18     1:48:50     2:50:28     1:00:40    8:50     3:51:07
103   Becky Sudik            F4549         2/24       55:08     1:56:25     3:14:17       38:17    8:53     3:52:34
104   Eric Gray              M5559         7/31       48:10     1:44:33     2:48:22     1:04:45    8:54     3:53:06
105   Sara Yoder             F3034        10/46       47:47     1:42:46     2:45:06     1:08:04    8:54     3:53:09
106   Kevin Gerteisen        M4549        10/38       51:41     1:46:40     2:42:23     1:11:10    8:55     3:53:32
107   Gricelda Perez         F3034        11/46       54:26     1:53:34     2:56:22       58:26    8:58     3:54:47
108   Dennis Lee             M4549        11/38       55:14     1:56:43     2:58:52       55:56    8:58     3:54:48
109   Daren Schumaker        M3034        13/40       55:06     1:56:44     2:58:52       55:57    8:58     3:54:49
110   John Roets             M4549        12/38       54:35     1:54:40     2:54:54     1:00:09    8:59     3:55:03
111   Michael Price          M2529         7/35       51:54     1:46:54     2:48:16     1:06:48    8:59     3:55:03
112   Laura Kilen            F2529         3/26       56:05     1:57:51     2:59:32       55:35    8:59     3:55:06
113   Tim Spears             M2529         8/35       48:33     1:44:10     2:44:45     1:10:32    8:59     3:55:17
114   Carla Wilson           F4044         6/33       55:05     1:56:37     2:58:47       56:43    9:00     3:55:30
115   Mary Little            F3034        12/46       55:35     1:57:20     2:58:03       57:28    9:00     3:55:31
116   Francis De Asis        M2529         9/35       45:03     1:38:07     2:42:28     1:13:10    9:00     3:55:37
117   Bradd Hahn             M4044        14/50       51:55     1:50:33     2:54:41     1:01:10    9:01     3:55:51
118   Stacey Slover          F4549         3/24       52:04     1:51:38     2:56:06       59:56    9:01     3:56:02
119   Katie Meyer            F2529         4/26       54:59     1:56:23     2:58:31       58:27    9:03     3:56:57
120   Michael Meyer          M2529        10/35       54:59     1:56:24     2:58:30       58:28    9:03     3:56:57
121   Allison Fick           F0124         5/35       51:39     1:46:38     2:42:09     1:14:54    9:03     3:57:02
122   Ian Montie             M2529        11/35       59:20                 2:59:54       57:15    9:04     3:57:08
123   Jake Taylor            M3034        14/40       54:55     1:55:38     2:56:52     1:00:30    9:04     3:57:22
124   Tim Kelly              M4044        15/50       52:32     1:50:16     2:50:24     1:07:06    9:04     3:57:29
125   Tsukasa Ogihara        M2529        12/35       59:22     2:02:03     3:03:48       54:18    9:06     3:58:06
126   Kylie Lindquist        F3034        13/46       52:06     1:50:35     2:56:44     1:01:27    9:06     3:58:10
127   Kurt Haiar             M4044        16/50       57:30     1:59:37     3:02:03       56:08    9:06     3:58:11
128   Brad Bauer             M5559         8/31       51:48     1:50:16     2:53:05     1:05:18    9:06     3:58:22
129   Roger Smothers         M6569          1/8       56:13     1:58:15     3:01:06       57:25    9:07     3:58:30
130   Tim Denhof             M5054         8/32       51:39     1:48:01     2:53:19     1:05:25    9:07     3:58:43
131   Payton Carty           F0124         6/35       51:42     1:49:52     2:54:43     1:04:27    9:08     3:59:10
132   Maren Stoflet          F3539         3/35       54:50     1:55:30     2:58:53     1:00:26    9:09     3:59:19
133   David Peters           M6064         2/16       54:16     1:53:43     2:54:14     1:05:28    9:09     3:59:41
134   Michelle Lenahan       F3539         4/35       56:52     1:59:16     3:01:56       58:08    9:10     4:00:03
135   William Sindelar       M0124        12/22     1:01:41     1:59:38     3:03:44       56:23    9:10     4:00:06
136   Alex Tiffany           F0124         7/35       54:34     1:54:46     3:00:35       59:37    9:11     4:00:12
137   Mike Holt              M5054         9/32       57:08     1:58:45     3:02:11       58:53    9:12     4:01:03
138   Wes Johnson            M2529        13/35       54:32     1:54:24     2:57:51     1:03:41    9:14     4:01:31
139   Timothy Gundeck        M5054        10/32       54:53     1:56:48     2:58:54     1:02:45    9:14     4:01:39
140   Travis Young           M4044        17/50       54:23     1:54:33     2:57:19     1:04:32    9:14     4:01:50
141   Aaron Morford          M3539        14/36       53:24     1:51:03     2:49:40     1:12:17    9:15     4:01:56
142   Bill Garrett           M3539        15/36       51:53     1:50:20     2:50:31     1:11:38    9:15     4:02:09
143   Erin Phillips          F4549         4/24       56:50     1:59:12     3:02:01     1:00:16    9:15     4:02:16
144   Brent Berlett          M3539        16/36       50:49     1:47:56     2:48:39     1:14:00    9:16     4:02:39
145   Andrew Brown           M3034        15/40       45:41     1:37:14     2:37:34     1:25:30    9:17     4:03:03
146   Efren Delpilar         M3539        17/36       56:41     1:55:29     3:07:37       55:39    9:18     4:03:15
147   Charlie Johnson        M6569          2/8       56:32     1:58:07     3:04:01       59:15    9:18     4:03:16
148   Lisa Vaughn            F5559         2/10       57:00     1:59:11     3:01:37     1:01:54    9:18     4:03:30
149   John Parker            M4549        13/38       48:49     1:43:01     2:50:21     1:13:10    9:18     4:03:30
150   John Whitcomb          M5559         9/31       50:47     1:47:55     2:48:39     1:15:31    9:20     4:04:09
151   Chad Hamilton          M3539        18/36       55:53     1:57:13     2:59:54     1:05:27    9:22     4:05:20
152   Tony Janssen           M5054        11/32       58:54     2:12:42                            9:22     4:05:22
153   Adrian Estrada         M2529        14/35       51:29     1:47:50     2:53:28     1:12:10    9:23     4:05:37
154   Kevin Lewis            M0124        13/22       50:40     1:46:13     2:52:50     1:12:57    9:23     4:05:47
155   Andrew Evans           M3034        16/40       51:13     1:46:29     2:53:25     1:12:28    9:24     4:05:53
156   Rene Teel-Mulka        F2529         5/26       57:58     2:04:05     3:19:27       47:04    9:25     4:06:31
157   Henryk Hinkle-Zaleski  M2529        15/35       53:50     1:56:37     3:00:59     1:05:54    9:26     4:06:52
158   Jeff Hatke             M2529        16/35       55:52     1:58:30     3:04:06     1:03:06    9:27     4:07:12
159   John Monroe            M3034        17/40       52:40     1:52:55     2:55:08     1:12:36    9:28     4:07:43
160   Doug Brudny            M5559        10/31       55:34     1:57:20     2:59:57     1:07:51    9:28     4:07:47
161   Nathan Spencer         M3539        19/36       52:05     1:50:20     2:54:53     1:13:30    9:29     4:08:23
162   Shawna Youngbauer      F2529         6/26       54:55     1:56:39     3:03:06     1:05:19    9:29     4:08:25
163   Ryan McGuire           M4044        18/50       57:58     2:02:00     3:07:03     1:01:27    9:30     4:08:30
164   Lacey Wilaby           F3034        14/46       56:17     1:57:15     3:02:03     1:06:51    9:30     4:08:54
165   Stephen Geering        M6064         3/16       56:55     1:59:13     3:04:54     1:04:59    9:33     4:09:52
166   Jonathan Kurt          M4044        19/50       56:30     1:53:51     2:56:51     1:13:12    9:33     4:10:03
167   Terry Erickson         M6064         4/16       55:51     1:58:56     3:05:13     1:05:03    9:34     4:10:15
168   Ralph Wagner           M5054        12/32       57:09     1:56:47     3:03:54     1:06:46    9:35     4:10:40
169   Tim Bush               M4549        14/38     1:01:12     2:07:47     3:13:45       57:34    9:36     4:11:18
170   Holly Dahlquist        F4549         5/24       55:04     1:56:37     3:00:43     1:10:40    9:36     4:11:22
171   Joseph Lassen          M0124        14/22       51:14     1:46:15     2:53:14     1:18:19    9:37     4:11:33
172   Bill Schrack           M6064         5/16       55:36     1:57:19     3:01:36     1:10:26    9:38     4:12:02
173   Jose Flores            M3034        18/40       56:41     1:57:20     3:04:21     1:07:56    9:38     4:12:17
174   Jonathan Schmidt       M3539        20/36       55:34     1:55:13     3:03:08     1:09:11    9:38     4:12:18
175   Scott Searle           M3539        21/36       53:54     1:57:52     3:06:35     1:05:49    9:38     4:12:24
176   Kevin Spurlock         M5054        13/32       56:34     1:58:09     3:02:04     1:11:12    9:40     4:13:15
177   Laurie Mueller         F3034        15/46       53:24     1:53:27     2:59:40     1:13:45    9:41     4:13:25
178   Kyle Crispin           M4044        20/50       49:39     1:46:42     2:58:41     1:14:46    9:41     4:13:27
179   Steve Gray             M5559        11/31       57:58     2:01:34     3:06:34     1:06:57    9:41     4:13:30
180   Jamila Moody           F3539         5/35       54:59     1:56:44     3:03:47     1:10:13    9:42     4:14:00
181   Kathy Jean Hermeyer    F5054         1/18       57:57     2:01:30     3:08:16     1:05:55    9:43     4:14:10
182   Joe Kane               M3034        19/40       53:43     1:53:07     3:02:25     1:11:53    9:43     4:14:17
183   Cheryl Winger          F3034        16/46       53:10     1:55:07     3:05:21     1:08:57    9:43     4:14:18
184   Breanne Hunter         F0124         8/35       51:40     1:53:36     3:05:59     1:08:56    9:44     4:14:54
185   Brett Bonner           M4044        21/50       50:03     1:48:10     2:57:19     1:18:24    9:46     4:15:42
186   Jill Herr              F2529         7/26     1:02:57     2:10:01     3:14:29     1:01:26    9:47     4:15:55
187   Mark Henry Jr          M2529        17/35       47:04     1:42:39     3:03:18     1:12:42    9:47     4:15:59
188   Cal Smith              M3034        20/40       51:22     1:54:29     3:01:25     1:14:53    9:47     4:16:18
189   Brad Sutter            M4549        15/38       50:27     1:50:00     3:07:29     1:08:54    9:48     4:16:22
190   Tyler Reyes            M2529        18/35       53:10     1:50:25     2:58:11     1:18:13    9:48     4:16:24
191   Ana Kinney             F5054         2/18       55:10     1:58:44     3:08:25     1:08:26    9:49     4:16:51
192   Jennifer Wikan         F3539         6/35       55:10     1:58:44     3:08:25     1:08:26    9:49     4:16:51
193   Timothy Phillis        M4549        16/38       54:49     1:57:23     3:07:18     1:10:16    9:50     4:17:33
194   Hannah Mason           F0124         9/35       54:32     1:57:52     3:09:22     1:08:27    9:51     4:17:48
195   Seth Garton            M2529        19/35       49:00     1:44:09     2:58:23     1:19:36    9:51     4:17:58
196   Dawn Tammen            F4044         7/33       56:02     1:59:00     3:10:20     1:08:00    9:52     4:18:19
197   Tim Kendall            M3034        21/40       53:52     1:52:21     2:59:10     1:19:15    9:52     4:18:24
198   Allison Zurcher        F2529         8/26     1:02:16     2:10:29     3:17:37     1:00:54    9:52     4:18:31
199   Stacy Reddecliff       F3539         7/35       59:23     2:04:10     3:10:21     1:08:47    9:54     4:19:07
200   Patricia Keim          F5559         3/10       57:20     2:00:12     3:11:37     1:07:49    9:55     4:19:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jared Kroese           M3034        22/40       50:10     1:53:24     3:08:39     1:10:51    9:55     4:19:29
202   Kevin Carrigan         M6064         6/16     1:01:05     2:08:24     3:15:29     1:04:03    9:55     4:19:31
203   Kristine Lundine       F5054         3/18       55:01     1:56:42     3:01:38     1:18:08    9:55     4:19:46
204   Angela Senne           F3034        17/46       52:15     1:53:22     3:07:17     1:12:59    9:56     4:20:15
205   Steven Stricker        M5054        14/32       52:19     1:50:32     3:03:16     1:17:00    9:56     4:20:16
206   Billy Butler           M3539        22/36       48:12     1:47:32     2:59:00     1:21:44    9:58     4:20:43
207   Brian Hohensee         M3034        23/40       51:13     1:46:28     2:52:58     1:27:49    9:58     4:20:47
208   Ashley Spain           F3034        18/46       54:51     1:55:31     3:04:26     1:16:37    9:58     4:21:02
209   Mike Shotwell          M4549        17/38       56:49     1:59:15     3:11:34     1:09:30    9:58     4:21:04
210   Cindy McCarthy         F5054         4/18       56:51     1:59:14     3:09:58     1:11:16    9:59     4:21:14
211   Maureen Heuer          F5559         4/10     1:01:26     2:08:31     3:16:31     1:04:59    9:59     4:21:30
212   Beatrice Travis        F3034        19/46     1:04:55     2:13:11     3:20:49     1:00:57   10:00     4:21:46
213   Michael Wegmann        M5054        15/32       58:15     2:01:06     3:08:13     1:13:41   10:00     4:21:54
214   Jeff Whetstine         M5054        16/32       54:46     1:56:04     3:08:01     1:14:10   10:01     4:22:11
215   Kathy Whetstine        F5054         5/18       54:47     1:56:05     3:08:02     1:14:10   10:01     4:22:12
216   Greg Langenfeld        M2529        20/35       54:32     1:50:53     2:53:47     1:28:49   10:02     4:22:35
217   Erin Zigler            F3539         8/35     1:02:32     2:13:28     3:21:05     1:01:38   10:02     4:22:42
218   Richard Mann           M5559        12/31       52:10     1:49:47     3:07:50     1:14:55   10:02     4:22:45
219   Timothy Cleary         M5559        13/31       56:58     1:59:35     3:07:04     1:15:44   10:02     4:22:47
220   Cindy Dewulf           F6064          1/5       56:43     2:00:55     3:12:01     1:11:23   10:04     4:23:23
221   Ashley Pryor           F3034        20/46       55:57     1:58:41     3:09:07     1:14:23   10:04     4:23:29
222   Tara Grantham          F5054         6/18       55:59     1:58:43     3:09:07     1:14:23   10:04     4:23:30
223   Matthew Petersen       M0124        15/22       46:55     1:46:20     2:55:46     1:27:44   10:04     4:23:30
224   Naomi Turk             F4044         8/33       56:33     2:01:23     3:14:30     1:09:12   10:04     4:23:42
225   Jane Jensen            F3539         9/35       58:21     2:04:47     3:15:24     1:08:20   10:04     4:23:43
226   Amy Knight             F0124        10/35       59:29     2:04:56     3:16:16     1:07:28   10:04     4:23:43
227   Randy Knight           M5054        17/32       59:31     2:04:56     3:16:16     1:07:28   10:04     4:23:44
228   Robert Rudow           M5054        18/32       55:45     1:59:57     3:13:09     1:10:36   10:04     4:23:44
229   Hannah Carra           F2529         9/26       57:27     2:07:17     3:19:07     1:04:49   10:05     4:23:56
230   Rich Cunningham        M4549        18/38       56:24     1:55:11     3:00:05     1:23:59   10:05     4:24:04
231   Carlos Barbosa         M3034        24/40       55:29     2:03:19     3:16:56     1:07:19   10:06     4:24:14
232   Darius Bryjka          M3539        23/36       54:35     1:56:39     3:06:10     1:18:09   10:06     4:24:19
233   Wei-Lin Chen           M3034        25/40       58:15     2:01:02     3:12:02     1:12:35   10:06     4:24:37
234   Rachel Merrill         F2529        10/26     1:01:49     2:09:59     3:19:20     1:05:34   10:07     4:24:53
235   Shawn Loy              F4044         9/33     1:03:12     2:12:44     3:22:08     1:02:52   10:07     4:25:00
236   Abby Buhrow            F3539        10/35       58:21     2:04:47     3:16:45     1:08:24   10:08     4:25:08
237   Kaitlyn McQuistion     F0124        11/35       55:50     2:00:51     3:11:56     1:13:18   10:08     4:25:13
238   Kevin Ott              M3034        26/40     1:02:44     2:10:20     3:20:46     1:04:29   10:08     4:25:15
239   Alex Reed              M0124        16/22       54:43     2:01:52     3:20:13     1:05:50   10:10     4:26:03
240   Maria Dolores Weissert F4549         6/24       55:22     1:59:33     3:12:13     1:14:05   10:10     4:26:17
241   Nicole Osolin          F3034        21/46       56:08     1:57:21     3:13:52     1:12:33   10:11     4:26:25
242   Eve Reynolds           F4549         7/24       59:36     2:05:09     3:17:32     1:09:07   10:11     4:26:38
243   Jacob Godlewski        M0124        17/22       52:09     1:51:25     3:10:17     1:16:43   10:12     4:27:00
244   Katie Brown            F3539        11/35       54:57     1:57:05     3:09:34     1:17:27   10:12     4:27:01
245   John Lewis             M3034        27/40       51:28     1:48:21     2:57:14     1:30:03   10:13     4:27:17
246   Elaine Gould           F4549         8/24       52:15     1:53:13     3:03:29     1:24:00   10:13     4:27:29
247   Jim Buhman             M6569          3/8       59:19     2:06:48     3:20:39     1:06:50   10:13     4:27:29
248   Chris Thompson         M4044        22/50       52:35     1:50:57     2:58:55     1:28:45   10:13     4:27:39
249   Rachael Pracht         F2529        11/26     1:08:49     2:28:52                           10:14     4:27:49
250   Paul Ethier            M3034        28/40       54:16     1:57:45     3:09:26     1:18:24   10:14     4:27:50
251   Lori Anderson          F3539        12/35       54:43     1:58:40     3:15:21     1:13:02   10:15     4:28:22
252   Catherine McPherson    F4549         9/24       55:57     1:59:40     3:11:39     1:16:57   10:16     4:28:35
253   Jeanette Mosley        F3539        13/35       59:37     2:07:03     3:18:09     1:10:32   10:16     4:28:40
254   Mark Schuldt           M4549        19/38     1:03:12     2:12:43     3:22:09     1:06:40   10:16     4:28:49
255   Tyler Kozlowski        M2529        21/35       56:53     1:59:18     3:12:49     1:16:17   10:17     4:29:05
256   Madeline Schroeder     F0124        12/35       55:18     1:57:42     3:13:55     1:15:11   10:17     4:29:06
257   Desmond Konadu         M3034        29/40       58:13     1:59:11     3:12:19     1:17:18   10:18     4:29:36
258   Nicole Dewitt          F3034        22/46       56:42     1:59:47     3:15:23     1:14:32   10:19     4:29:54
259   Kelly Campbell         F4044        10/33       58:09     2:04:00     3:19:21     1:10:34   10:19     4:29:55
260   Joel Griffin           M2529        22/35       57:59     2:02:08     3:14:39     1:15:21   10:19     4:30:00
261   Brian Keppy            M4549        20/38     1:03:09     2:12:42     3:20:16     1:09:44   10:19     4:30:00
262   Bill Frazier           M5054        19/32     1:03:23     2:14:31     3:27:55     1:02:20   10:19     4:30:15
263   Daniel Bean            M6064         7/16     1:07:04     2:25:47     4:09:07       21:21   10:20     4:30:28
264   Laura Moorman          F0124        13/35     1:02:37     2:10:42     3:20:58     1:10:01   10:21     4:30:59
265   Dennis Jennings        M6064         8/16       59:25     2:07:23     3:19:26     1:11:40   10:21     4:31:05
266   Shanna Bess            F3539        14/35     1:01:27     2:08:46     3:19:39     1:11:41   10:22     4:31:20
267   Melissa Taylor         F2529        12/26       54:55     1:55:39     2:58:30     1:32:54   10:22     4:31:24
268   Kenneth Otto           M2529        23/35       57:02     1:59:21     3:14:51     1:16:33   10:22     4:31:24
269   Travis King            M3034        30/40       59:16     2:05:03     3:19:06     1:12:36   10:23     4:31:42
270   Raymond Morrison       M5054        20/32     1:02:20     2:10:45     3:22:43     1:09:18   10:23     4:32:01
271   Oscar Lopez            M3034        31/40       48:43     1:49:28     3:16:12     1:15:54   10:24     4:32:05
272   Laura Uthe             F3539        15/35     1:03:01     2:13:06     3:23:43     1:08:32   10:24     4:32:14
273   Takayuki Kon           M4044        23/50       56:35     1:56:06     3:08:35     1:23:43   10:24     4:32:18
274   Jenelle Sisneros       F3539        16/35       59:59     2:09:29     3:21:27     1:10:55   10:24     4:32:21
275   Terrance Fowler        M5559        14/31       56:38     2:01:45     3:14:22     1:18:44   10:26     4:33:05
276   Marcus Heuer           M6064         9/16     1:03:19     2:16:56     3:28:34     1:06:34   10:31     4:35:08
277   Bethany Morgan         F4044        11/33     1:01:56     2:10:10     3:23:08     1:12:37   10:32     4:35:45
278   Bradley Flaucher       M2529        24/35       56:05     1:58:28     3:11:07     1:24:46   10:32     4:35:52
279   Mark Keating           M4549        21/38     1:05:48     2:18:48     3:30:49     1:05:36   10:33     4:36:24
280   Veronica Cowley-Keatin F4044        12/33     1:05:48     2:18:49     3:30:49     1:05:36   10:33     4:36:25
281   Jason Benge            M3539        24/36       51:34     1:51:16     3:00:23     1:36:12   10:34     4:36:35
282   Iddo Friedberg         M4549        22/38     1:02:56     2:12:37     3:25:00     1:12:00   10:35     4:37:00
283   Heather Anderson       F3034        23/46     1:03:37     2:15:34     3:29:47     1:07:18   10:35     4:37:04
284   Christa Swanson        F4044        13/33     1:04:03     2:15:34     3:26:55     1:10:33   10:36     4:37:28
285   Christy Kalous         F3539        17/35       59:59     2:09:29     3:21:29     1:16:41   10:37     4:38:09
286   Christine Remington    F3539        18/35       58:07     2:04:50     3:20:16     1:18:03   10:38     4:38:18
287   Danielle Blocker       F2529        13/26       54:56     2:05:43     3:23:01     1:15:20   10:38     4:38:21
288   Amber Thomsen          F0124        14/35     1:04:43     2:15:42     3:34:10     1:04:46   10:39     4:38:56
289   Nick Lavelle           M3539        25/36     1:00:11     2:04:54     3:18:17     1:21:01   10:40     4:39:17
290   Kendra Schoffstall     F5054         7/18     1:03:25     2:14:31     3:27:57     1:11:35   10:41     4:39:31
291   Marie Bartoletti       F5559         5/10     1:06:14     2:19:05     3:32:56     1:06:55   10:41     4:39:51
292   Jerry Harland          M2529        25/35       52:10     1:53:50     3:18:55     1:21:23   10:42     4:40:18
293   Bala Sreedharan        M5054        21/32     1:01:55     2:11:02     3:25:59     1:14:38   10:43     4:40:36
294   Steve Hammann          M6064        10/16       54:36     1:57:07     3:10:44     1:29:53   10:43     4:40:37
295   Matthew Rivera         M4044        24/50       47:36     1:41:39     2:47:23     1:53:35   10:44     4:40:58
296   Anthony Lopez          M4044        25/50       53:55     1:55:35     3:20:34     1:20:25   10:44     4:40:59
297   Ian Happ               M3539        26/36       51:22     1:52:11     3:15:39     1:25:50   10:45     4:41:29
298   Bonnie Busch           F5559         6/10     1:01:12     2:12:34     3:28:24     1:13:07   10:45     4:41:30
299   Robert Hearn           M4549        23/38       56:31     1:58:36     3:11:17     1:30:27   10:46     4:41:43
300   Dustin Mills           M2529        26/35       54:08     1:56:55     3:16:18     1:25:38   10:46     4:41:55
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301   Anne Brophy            F2529        14/26       58:55     2:05:57     3:21:48     1:20:18   10:47     4:42:06
302   Dave Fecik             M4044        26/50       55:38     1:57:55     3:18:42     1:23:35   10:47     4:42:16
303   Steve Monk             M5559        15/31     1:01:16     2:11:42     3:29:50     1:12:51   10:48     4:42:41
304   Angella Moorehouse     F4549        10/24       57:56     2:03:05     3:27:44     1:15:12   10:48     4:42:55
305   Keely Wells            F3034        24/46     1:00:38     2:08:49     3:22:14     1:21:29   10:50     4:43:43
306   Amy Holbert            F4044        14/33     1:03:16     2:12:00     3:31:18     1:12:30   10:50     4:43:48
307   Kenzie Gann            F0124        15/35     1:01:06     2:09:12     3:26:23     1:17:39   10:51     4:44:01
308   Leticia Nache Perez    F4044        15/33     1:07:10     2:24:01     3:35:44     1:08:24   10:51     4:44:08
309   Eric Johannes          M4044        27/50       59:11     2:02:17     3:21:37     1:22:35   10:51     4:44:12
310   Lindsay Cornick        F3034        25/46     1:05:51     2:18:42     3:32:33     1:11:39   10:51     4:44:12
311   Kevin Baumgartner      M4044        28/50       53:59     1:53:47     3:25:16     1:19:06   10:52     4:44:21
312   Will Brooke            M4044        29/50     1:01:24     2:06:22     3:18:23     1:26:16   10:52     4:44:39
313   John Evitts            M4549        24/38       56:18     2:02:55     3:24:35     1:20:19   10:53     4:44:54
314   Chad Ziegler           M4549        25/38       59:16     2:05:04     3:20:16     1:24:45   10:53     4:45:00
315   David Lang             M4549        26/38     1:02:25     2:13:19     3:29:43     1:15:34   10:54     4:45:17
316   Roger Barloon          M4549        27/38     1:02:25     2:13:20     3:29:44     1:15:33   10:54     4:45:17
317   Joseph Gyorog          M0124        18/22       52:02     1:54:32     3:17:00     1:28:57   10:55     4:45:57
318   Nicole Lofgren         F0124        16/35       57:39     2:05:22     3:27:05     1:19:24   10:57     4:46:28
319   Jennifer Phillips      F3539        19/35     1:02:32     2:14:32     3:32:32     1:14:22   10:57     4:46:53
320   Erik Thomsen           M4044        30/50     1:04:41     2:15:42     3:34:10     1:13:11   10:59     4:47:21
321   Lowell Johnson         M5559        16/31       58:54     2:03:03     3:16:16     1:31:08   10:59     4:47:23
322   Kevin Trantina         M5559        17/31       52:12     2:01:55     3:29:27     1:17:57   10:59     4:47:24
323   Michael Aumann         M4549        28/38     1:06:06     2:17:40     3:29:08     1:18:34   10:59     4:47:42
324   Caleb Declue           M0124        19/22       54:44     1:55:35     3:27:38     1:20:52   11:01     4:48:29
325   Shannon Wrobleski      F3539        20/35     1:03:05     2:19:10     3:43:41     1:05:10   11:02     4:48:50
326   Ashlynn Roman          F3034        26/46     1:01:26     2:10:15     3:29:32     1:19:37   11:03     4:49:08
327   Christopher Marlowe    M2529        27/35       51:43     1:57:36     3:21:15     1:28:00   11:03     4:49:14
328   Sean O'Shea            M0124        20/22       54:07     1:56:10     3:22:12     1:27:14   11:03     4:49:25
329   Nate Roush             M3539        27/36       54:58     1:58:32     3:23:14     1:26:20   11:04     4:49:34
330   Chad Austin            M3539        28/36     1:02:36     2:11:47     3:28:08     1:21:28   11:04     4:49:35
331   Laura Jardine          F4549        11/24     1:08:09     2:21:17     3:39:55     1:09:54   11:04     4:49:49
332   Patrick Decoster       M6064        11/16       58:58     2:07:48     3:26:20     1:23:37   11:04     4:49:57
333   Ali Panning            F0124        17/35     1:02:19     2:12:11     3:35:57     1:14:38   11:06     4:50:35
334   Mike Wolf              M5559        18/31       58:54     2:04:25     3:12:07     1:38:59   11:07     4:51:06
335   Joshua Hill            M0124        21/22       54:22     1:54:58     3:11:50     1:39:20   11:07     4:51:09
336   Liz Phillips           F3539        21/35     1:03:24     2:14:31     3:29:59     1:21:21   11:08     4:51:19
337   Sean Jacobsmeier       M3539        29/36       53:03     1:57:02     3:23:08     1:28:22   11:08     4:51:30
338   Andrew Adams           M3539        30/36       49:03     1:55:14     3:17:04     1:34:42   11:09     4:51:46
339   Jenni Blat             F4044        16/33     1:03:58     2:16:11     3:33:49     1:18:10   11:09     4:51:58
340   Brian Burke            M4044        31/50     1:03:23     2:12:31                           11:09     4:52:07
341   Beth Takemoto          F3034        27/46     1:03:07     2:14:14     3:32:17     1:19:53   11:10     4:52:09
342   Christine Charlson     F5054         8/18     1:01:38     2:16:11     3:39:10     1:13:13   11:10     4:52:22
343   Veronica Alwan         F3539        22/35     1:04:58     2:14:13     3:34:38     1:17:56   11:10     4:52:34
344   Tatsu Shigeta          M2529        28/35     1:02:56     2:15:07     3:37:17     1:15:21   11:11     4:52:38
345   Alice Cronenberg       F2529        15/26     1:02:56     2:15:06     3:37:18     1:15:22   11:11     4:52:39
346   Michael Mezera         M3034        32/40       55:33     1:57:59     3:25:49     1:27:06   11:11     4:52:55
347   Sheri Giese            F4044        17/33     1:12:34     2:27:09     3:42:21     1:10:35   11:11     4:52:55
348   Jamie Thomas           M5054        22/32       57:23     2:06:10     3:25:41     1:28:24   11:14     4:54:04
349   Joel Thomas            M5054        23/32       57:22     2:06:09     3:25:40     1:28:25   11:14     4:54:05
350   Tricia Herzog          F4044        18/33     1:02:32     2:13:28     3:31:25     1:22:50   11:14     4:54:15
351   Nora Taylor            F3539        23/35       59:02     2:04:52     3:32:46     1:21:34   11:14     4:54:19
352   Daniel Brown           M6569          4/8     1:08:48     2:24:38     3:42:43     1:11:39   11:15     4:54:21
353   Rob Wagner             M5054        24/32     1:09:13     2:26:31     3:46:39     1:08:05   11:15     4:54:44
354   Molly Rowell           F0124        18/35     1:05:42     2:18:56     3:38:14     1:16:31   11:15     4:54:45
355   Monica Elmore          F2529        16/26     1:09:13     2:25:53     3:46:45     1:08:16   11:16     4:55:01
356   Elliott Kenney         M2529        29/35     1:01:19     2:08:54     3:26:23     1:28:59   11:17     4:55:22
357   Thea Neumann           F3539        24/35       57:48     2:11:05     3:33:59     1:21:43   11:18     4:55:41
358   Alex Blain             M3034        33/40     1:03:11     2:10:54     3:31:42     1:24:09   11:18     4:55:51
359   Richard Friedrichsen   M7074          1/1     1:03:14     2:12:29     3:32:45     1:24:09   11:20     4:56:53
360   Katie Blocker          F0124        19/35     1:02:18     2:12:10     3:35:58     1:20:58   11:20     4:56:55
361   Jen Crane              F4044        19/33     1:03:00     2:17:26     3:38:24     1:18:47   11:21     4:57:11
362   Vemana Goutham Sotala  M2529        30/35     1:01:57     2:12:37     3:29:35     1:27:52   11:22     4:57:26
363   Michael Artman         M4044        32/50       59:28     2:06:52     3:32:33     1:25:01   11:22     4:57:33
364   Argus Wiley            M3539        31/36     1:09:25     2:26:54     3:46:41     1:11:29   11:23     4:58:09
365   Jordan Smith           M0124        22/22       56:37     2:01:00     3:32:21     1:25:51   11:23     4:58:11
366   Nathan Johnson         M4044        33/50       54:09     1:59:21     3:28:04     1:30:16   11:24     4:58:20
367   Codi Regan             F0124        20/35     1:03:06     2:19:13     3:43:42     1:14:50   11:24     4:58:32
368   Anthony Krone          M4044        34/50     1:03:16     2:14:35     3:44:51     1:13:54   11:25     4:58:45
369   George Brown           M5559        19/31       57:02     2:04:52     3:32:22     1:26:33   11:25     4:58:54
370   Lisa Myli              F5054         9/18     1:03:05     2:12:45     3:39:05     1:20:18   11:26     4:59:22
371   Christie Degroot       F3034        28/46     1:09:19     2:24:27     3:44:02     1:15:37   11:27     4:59:38
372   Sherri Matuszyk        F5054        10/18     1:03:37     2:18:10     3:43:00     1:17:14   11:28     5:00:13
373   Stephen Schneider      M4549        29/38       58:55     2:04:33     3:29:32     1:30:57   11:29     5:00:28
374   Mike Oliver            M6064        12/16     1:03:30     2:15:48     3:41:39     1:19:12   11:29     5:00:51
375   Heidi Klein            F3034        29/46     1:02:57     2:11:53     3:42:21     1:19:12   11:31     5:01:33
376   Rojenia Jones          F3034        30/46     1:11:54     2:24:40     3:45:36     1:16:49   11:33     5:02:24
377   Jason Rohner           M4044        35/50     1:03:04     2:19:09     3:43:41     1:18:47   11:33     5:02:27
378   Melissa Summers        F2529        17/26       57:47     2:10:09     3:39:17     1:23:46   11:34     5:03:03
379   Katie Gaitros          F3034        31/46     1:06:28     2:22:48     3:47:17     1:15:54   11:35     5:03:11
380   Amanda Hovind          F0124        21/35     1:03:13     2:15:56     3:42:33     1:20:46   11:35     5:03:19
381   Pashupati Pandey       M3539        32/36       57:19     2:06:33     3:37:31     1:25:53   11:35     5:03:23
382   Dan Porterfield        M4549        30/38       58:32     2:01:34     3:19:53     1:43:38   11:36     5:03:31
383   Vijay Medithi          M4044        36/50     1:03:00     2:16:28     3:41:19     1:22:34   11:36     5:03:53
384   Mary Kathleen Lockard  F4044        20/33       55:20     2:00:04     3:27:00     1:37:08   11:37     5:04:07
385   Beate Wilson           F3539        25/35       55:20     2:00:05     3:26:59     1:37:08   11:37     5:04:07
386   Maura Koonz            F2529        18/26     1:13:18     2:23:37     3:53:41     1:10:43   11:38     5:04:23
387   Dan Trimble            M4549        31/38     1:04:34     2:23:25     3:50:00     1:15:07   11:39     5:05:07
388   Silvia Marroquin       F3034        32/46     1:07:13     2:24:03     3:45:58     1:19:25   11:40     5:05:22
389   Olivia Hartzler        F0124        22/35     1:00:55     2:18:47     3:46:19     1:19:24   11:41     5:05:42
390   Clara Decoster         F6064          2/5     1:01:26     2:12:36     3:36:11     1:29:36   11:41     5:05:47
391   Teri Hartzler          F4549        12/24     1:00:56     2:18:47     3:46:19     1:19:31   11:41     5:05:49
392   Tim Lewis              M4044        37/50       57:57     2:04:43     3:27:14     1:38:36   11:41     5:05:50
393   William McCullough     M5559        20/31     1:02:26     2:19:35     3:45:59     1:21:23   11:44     5:07:21
394   Jeff Snicker           M5559        21/31     1:09:22     2:26:36     3:41:52     1:26:10   11:46     5:08:02
395   Jessica Rios           F3034        33/46     1:09:23     2:26:42     3:46:38     1:21:39   11:46     5:08:17
396   Michael Davis          M5054        25/32     1:00:17     2:08:50     3:36:20     1:32:28   11:48     5:08:47
397   Amy Marszalek          F0124        23/35     1:03:00     2:20:17     3:51:30     1:18:08   11:50     5:09:37
398   Todd Anderson          M5054        26/32     1:00:03     2:07:23     3:36:42     1:33:10   11:50     5:09:51
399   Jeff Vogel             M4044        38/50     1:03:10     2:12:42     3:27:04     1:42:50   11:50     5:09:53
400   Michael Rawdin         M4044        39/50     1:00:04     2:07:57     3:30:22     1:39:59   11:51     5:10:21

Generated March 19, 2026 at 12:41 PM 4/6



Quad Cities Marathon 2015 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jon Obrecht            M4549        32/38     1:00:58     2:07:11     3:31:37     1:38:55   11:52     5:10:31
402   Mark Allen             M6569          5/8     1:05:48     2:23:09     3:48:40     1:23:39   11:56     5:12:18
403   Lonora Flores          F5054        11/18     1:20:28     2:51:16     3:45:17     1:27:52   11:58     5:13:08
404   Adam McAuley           M3539        33/36     1:08:34     2:24:49     3:47:52     1:26:31   12:00     5:14:23
405   Scott Dahl             M4044        40/50     1:09:25     2:26:53     3:49:27     1:25:03   12:01     5:14:29
406   Sonia Meria-Deutmeyer  F4044        21/33     1:14:35     2:30:31     3:55:53     1:18:46   12:01     5:14:38
407   Jason Deutmeyer        M4044        41/50     1:14:33     2:30:32     3:55:54     1:18:44   12:01     5:14:38
408   Sarah Eshelman         F3539        26/35     1:08:48     2:28:50     3:54:53     1:20:39   12:03     5:15:31
409   Amanda Disch           F2529        19/26     1:08:50     2:28:51     3:54:53     1:20:39   12:03     5:15:31
410   Tania Arguello         F3539        27/35     1:03:15     2:20:27     3:51:30     1:24:03   12:03     5:15:33
411   Rick Crawley           M4549        33/38       52:10     2:08:00     3:48:40     1:26:55   12:03     5:15:35
412   Charles Orngard        M4044        42/50       59:52     2:11:53     3:39:53     1:36:13   12:04     5:16:05
413   Kate Orngard           F3539        28/35       59:53     2:11:55     3:39:53     1:36:13   12:04     5:16:06
414   Phil Pancrazio         M5559        22/31     1:08:09     2:21:16     3:41:58     1:34:16   12:05     5:16:13
415   Tammy Petersen         F4044        22/33     1:10:34     2:26:26     3:52:43     1:23:49   12:05     5:16:31
416   Wade Cornick           M3034        34/40       58:41     2:03:34     3:26:43     1:50:24   12:07     5:17:07
417   Doug Galayda           M5559        23/31     1:00:16     2:08:50     3:45:40     1:31:50   12:08     5:17:29
418   Jessica Dredske        F0124        24/35     1:11:44     2:32:27     3:54:04     1:23:48   12:08     5:17:51
419   Jessica Cruz           F3034        34/46     1:09:07     2:26:32     3:47:46     1:30:22   12:09     5:18:08
420   Karina Soto            F3034        35/46     1:00:13     2:16:08     3:49:01     1:29:33   12:10     5:18:34
421   Froilan Bernardo       M2529        31/35     1:00:13     2:16:08     3:49:02     1:29:33   12:10     5:18:34
422   Denise Eberhardt       F4549        13/24     1:03:35     2:22:36     4:00:46     1:18:45   12:12     5:19:30
423   Candace Olson          F3539        29/35     1:06:24     2:23:58     3:55:25     1:24:09   12:12     5:19:33
424   Jeanine Choromanski    F6064          3/5     1:11:02     2:34:09     3:57:40     1:21:57   12:12     5:19:36
425   Melissa Andrews        F4549        14/24     1:00:24     2:15:22     3:48:36     1:31:10   12:13     5:19:46
426   Paul Schmidt           M5559        24/31     1:00:26     2:15:23     3:48:37     1:31:10   12:13     5:19:47
427   Blair Callaway         M6569          6/8     1:06:55     2:24:57     3:53:34     1:26:14   12:13     5:19:48
428   Thomas Wiese           M5559        25/31     1:12:46     2:30:41     3:58:31     1:22:04   12:15     5:20:35
429   Amber Nelson           F3539        30/35     1:00:12     2:05:05     3:25:05     1:55:35   12:15     5:20:40
430   Amanda Bonde           F4044        23/33     1:17:20     2:39:17     4:02:11     1:18:39   12:15     5:20:50
431   Dean Mathias           M6064        13/16     1:09:36     2:29:53     3:52:57     1:28:18   12:16     5:21:14
432   Jason Moran            M4044        43/50     1:04:30     2:17:45     3:48:22     1:32:54   12:16     5:21:15
433   Heather Roeder         F3034        36/46       58:14     2:13:29     3:45:57     1:35:20   12:16     5:21:16
434   Jeanne Hendrickson     F7074          1/1     1:09:25     2:26:57     3:51:37     1:29:53   12:17     5:21:30
435   Melissa Martinez       F3539        31/35     1:01:48     2:20:29     3:52:58     1:28:59   12:18     5:21:56
436   Vallerie Lynn          F5054        12/18       57:20     2:06:58     3:30:13     1:51:45   12:18     5:21:57
437   Amy Schmitt            F3034        37/46     1:06:16     2:19:29     3:49:34     1:33:11   12:20     5:22:45
438   Nick Shimmin           M3034        35/40     1:01:32     2:12:25     3:45:21     1:38:00   12:21     5:23:21
439   Rick Sundin            M6569          7/8     1:02:12     2:23:13     3:56:56     1:26:27   12:21     5:23:23
440   Sandra Manna           F5559         7/10     1:09:56     2:29:29     3:56:33     1:27:02   12:21     5:23:34
441   Kosuke Takahashi       M2529        32/35       57:02     1:58:30     3:37:51     1:45:56   12:22     5:23:47
442   Jaime Krone            F3539        32/35     1:03:15     2:14:35     3:44:51     1:39:16   12:23     5:24:07
443   Alyssa Langevin        F0124        25/35       59:58     2:10:10     3:48:18     1:36:04   12:23     5:24:21
444   Beth Barnett           F3034        38/46     1:06:35     2:25:20     3:57:28     1:27:31   12:25     5:24:58
445   Kevin Snyder           M3034        36/40     1:03:26     2:18:05     3:56:27     1:29:41   12:27     5:26:08
446   Greg Sanders           M3539        34/36     1:03:37     2:19:13     3:49:00     1:37:14   12:28     5:26:14
447   Claire Conrad          F0124        26/35     1:15:03     2:38:58     4:07:37     1:18:52   12:28     5:26:29
448   Christi Stacy          F5054        13/18     1:06:13     2:21:59     4:01:19     1:26:37   12:31     5:27:56
449   Dean Beauchamp         M4549        34/38     1:06:12     2:21:59     4:01:19     1:26:37   12:31     5:27:56
450   Derk Ziegler           M4044        44/50     1:11:19     2:31:01     4:00:40     1:27:52   12:33     5:28:31
451   Chet Doyle             M75UP          1/1     1:19:12     2:43:38     4:10:23     1:18:57   12:35     5:29:20
452   Dave White             M4044        45/50     1:03:08     2:12:40     3:39:55     1:50:12   12:36     5:30:06
453   Andrew Carson          M2529        33/35     1:12:30     2:42:09     4:14:48     1:16:17   12:39     5:31:05
454   Gary Loy               M6064        14/16     1:14:55     2:37:31     4:06:22     1:25:26   12:40     5:31:48
455   Jami Wolf              F4044        24/33     1:14:31     2:39:54     4:11:49     1:20:14   12:41     5:32:03
456   Natalie Feuerbach      F3034        39/46     1:14:31     2:39:54     4:11:49     1:20:14   12:41     5:32:03
457   Dawn Laporte           F3539        33/35     1:09:22     2:30:15     4:03:59     1:28:15   12:41     5:32:13
458   Rachel Charlan         F4044        25/33     1:02:12     2:21:52     3:59:49     1:33:05   12:43     5:32:53
459   Paul Evans             M3034        37/40     1:10:50     2:30:20     4:01:09     1:31:54   12:43     5:33:02
460   Megan Benadum          F2529        20/26     1:08:45     2:25:15     4:04:59     1:28:08   12:43     5:33:06
461   William Pomykala       M5054        27/32     1:07:47     2:24:37     4:02:42     1:30:31   12:44     5:33:13
462   Robert Pomykala        M5054        28/32     1:07:47     2:26:26     4:02:52     1:30:55   12:45     5:33:46
463   Carol Thumma           F4549        15/24     1:12:31     2:33:12     4:03:08     1:30:59   12:46     5:34:06
464   Ayusa Ogawa            F2529        21/26     1:03:33     2:24:16     3:56:09     1:38:00   12:46     5:34:08
465   Phil Best              M6064        15/16     1:11:05     2:29:19     4:02:05     1:32:17   12:46     5:34:21
466   Lisa Ahern             F4044        26/33     1:16:10     2:40:58     4:11:48     1:22:44   12:47     5:34:31
467   Megan Smith            F0124        27/35     1:10:48     2:25:43     3:57:53     1:37:05   12:48     5:34:58
468   Katlyn Rhodes          F0124        28/35     1:05:21     2:28:03     4:11:12     1:24:04   12:48     5:35:16
469   Rick Fink              M5559        26/31     1:06:49     2:22:58     3:59:39     1:35:39   12:48     5:35:18
470   Rachel Deboer          F2529        22/26       59:06     2:04:33     3:24:37     2:11:21   12:50     5:35:57
471   Joshua Deboer          M2529        34/35       59:06     2:04:33     3:24:37     2:11:21   12:50     5:35:57
472   Lori McFate            F4044        27/33     1:06:31     2:29:18     4:06:00     1:30:22   12:51     5:36:21
473   Angela Rose Wilson     F4044        28/33     1:08:37     2:29:26     4:04:50     1:32:27   12:53     5:37:17
474   Sue Johnson            F6064          4/5     1:18:23     2:45:17     4:19:54     1:17:58   12:54     5:37:52
475   Erica Mooney           F4549        16/24     1:09:25     2:27:15     3:58:32     1:39:35   12:55     5:38:06
476   Megan Hoenig           F0124        29/35     1:08:46     2:32:27     4:11:02     1:27:34   12:56     5:38:35
477   Erin Gehn              F2529        23/26     1:07:17     2:27:51     4:03:57     1:34:54   12:56     5:38:50
478   Kathleen Burke         F0124        30/35     1:14:56     2:38:50     4:08:44     1:31:14   12:59     5:39:57
479   Scott Hoag             M4549        35/38     1:06:08     2:32:55     4:09:24     1:30:54   13:00     5:40:17
480   Teresa Peschang        F6064          5/5     1:18:23     2:45:17     4:19:54     1:21:06   13:01     5:41:00
481   Sara Swanson           F4044        29/33     1:02:50     2:22:11     4:10:22     1:30:47   13:02     5:41:08
482   Tara Walter            F4549        17/24     1:05:46     2:24:57     4:13:02     1:31:55   13:10     5:44:56
483   Kevin Dumser           M3034        38/40     1:00:44     2:20:36     4:05:54     1:40:18   13:13     5:46:11
484   Matt Mohrfeld          M5559        27/31       53:24     1:54:19     4:25:59     1:21:29   13:16     5:47:28
485   Jenny Reed Murrell     F4549        18/24     1:17:38     2:48:46     4:23:51     1:24:33   13:18     5:48:23
486   Chris Hebl             M2529        35/35     1:00:24     2:13:11     3:59:04     1:50:18   13:21     5:49:21
487   James Connely          M4044        46/50     1:13:56     2:40:29     4:16:37     1:32:45   13:21     5:49:22
488   Doris Gavranovic       F0124        31/35     1:13:19     2:27:51     4:07:15     1:42:11   13:21     5:49:25
489   Rachel Carson          F3034        40/46     1:12:30     2:42:09     4:23:23     1:26:07   13:21     5:49:30
490   Rick McGrath           M5559        28/31     1:15:28     2:38:04     4:19:21     1:30:23   13:21     5:49:44
491   Scott Harvey           M5054        29/32     1:04:37     2:21:48     3:59:13     1:50:42   13:22     5:49:55
492   Gary Buchs             M6064        16/16     1:18:59     2:43:24     4:14:14     1:36:00   13:23     5:50:14
493   Laura Snook            F4549        19/24     1:17:37     2:48:47     4:23:52     1:26:29   13:23     5:50:20
494   David Kurth            M4044        47/50     1:05:41     2:31:01     4:16:42     1:33:56   13:23     5:50:37
495   Jaime Volk             F3539        34/35     1:04:39     2:25:53     4:21:31     1:29:31   13:24     5:51:02
496   John A Marlowe         M5054        30/32     1:03:12     2:24:45     4:15:08     1:37:11   13:27     5:52:18
497   Divya Chitneni         F2529        24/26     1:17:06     2:43:22     4:21:23     1:31:02   13:27     5:52:24
498   Jack Dusthimer         M5559        29/31     1:18:59     2:44:05     4:22:35     1:29:49   13:28     5:52:24
499   Mollie Langley         F4549        20/24     1:14:38     2:42:34     4:25:32     1:27:44   13:29     5:53:15
500   Loren Marlowe          F0124        32/35     1:19:27     2:42:37     4:24:21     1:29:28   13:31     5:53:49
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501   Krista Kruger          F3034        41/46     1:14:17     2:45:39     4:32:12     1:22:11   13:32     5:54:22
502   Johnna Diedrichs       F3034        42/46     1:14:17     2:45:36     4:32:07     1:22:31   13:33     5:54:37
503   Kristine Diephuis      F4044        30/33     1:15:23     2:43:20     4:24:51     1:31:16   13:36     5:56:07
504   Dusty Hall             M3034        39/40     1:20:48     2:49:01     4:29:37     1:28:32   13:41     5:58:09
505   Sravanthi Vedula       F4044        31/33     1:22:56     2:58:06     4:35:00     1:24:08   13:43     5:59:08
506   Stephanie Benson       F3034        43/46     1:10:03     2:39:42     4:24:30     1:35:26   13:45     5:59:55
507   Brendan Towey          M5054        31/32     1:13:57     2:39:48     4:22:02     1:38:18   13:46     6:00:19
508   Ariel Tolentino        M4549        36/38     1:23:18     2:55:41     4:31:39     1:30:42   13:50     6:02:20
509   Debbie Miller          F5054        14/18     1:09:56     2:36:08     4:25:08     1:38:53   13:54     6:04:00
510   James Sales            M5559        30/31     1:12:48     2:46:27     4:33:30     1:31:13   13:56     6:04:42
511   Rodney Will            M3539        35/36     1:14:17     2:45:23     4:28:41     1:37:30   13:59     6:06:10
512   Angela Feller          F5054        15/18     1:10:10     2:41:20     4:30:45     1:36:30   14:02     6:07:15
513   Elizabeth Vest         F0124        33/35     1:12:34     2:46:53     4:38:27     1:29:58   14:04     6:08:24
514   Tami Anderson          F5054        16/18     1:20:40     2:53:16     4:42:35     1:27:11   14:07     6:09:46
515   Alexis White           F0124        34/35     1:04:38     2:40:26     4:36:04     1:36:31   14:14     6:12:35
516   Jennifer Campbell      F4044        32/33     1:14:29     2:45:35     4:32:05     1:44:09   14:22     6:16:14
517   Ron Sytsma             M6569          8/8     1:14:28     2:45:37     4:32:05     1:44:10   14:22     6:16:15
518   Rita Moreland          F4549        21/24     1:20:34     2:54:37     4:43:08     1:34:08   14:24     6:17:15
519   Bany Marlowe           F5054        17/18     1:20:31     2:51:31     4:40:35     1:38:41   14:29     6:19:15
520   Jody Kolker            M4549        37/38     1:15:50     3:00:13     4:51:04     1:28:41   14:30     6:19:44
521   Gabriella Kolker       F0124        35/35     1:15:50     3:00:25     4:51:04     1:28:42   14:30     6:19:45
522   Paul Stover            M3034        40/40     1:17:26     2:49:14     4:41:05     1:38:42   14:30     6:19:46
523   Jaclyn Ricchio         F3034        44/46     1:17:31     2:49:46     4:41:57     1:37:50   14:30     6:19:47
524   Angelica Brothers      F2529        25/26     1:16:54     2:51:42     4:40:17     1:42:26   14:37     6:22:43
525   Ellie Valeta           F3034        45/46     1:25:13                 4:57:15     1:25:32   14:37     6:22:47
526   Desiree Bryant         F2529        26/26     1:23:30     3:02:03     4:46:49     1:36:52   14:39     6:23:41
527   Ryan Rivera            M4044        48/50       59:20     2:14:40     4:39:55     1:45:02   14:42     6:24:56
528   Larry Walters          M5559        31/31     1:06:27     2:40:49     4:42:46     1:48:34   14:57     6:31:20
529   Julie Clark Walters    F5054        18/18     1:06:29     2:40:52     4:42:47     1:48:34   14:57     6:31:20
530   Luann Larson           F5559         8/10     1:12:30     2:42:11     4:47:16     1:44:44   14:58     6:31:59
531   Danielle Dale          F3034        46/46     1:19:49     3:02:09     4:52:45     1:41:54   15:04     6:34:39
532   Teresa Seitz           F5559         9/10     1:20:56     2:55:16     4:48:14     1:49:52   15:12     6:38:05
533   Chad Perry             M4044        49/50     1:18:45     3:08:51     5:06:22     1:36:08   15:22     6:42:29
534   Evelyn Smith           F5559        10/10     1:25:58     3:04:18     5:01:26     1:41:32   15:23     6:42:58
535   Rodney Paxton          M4549        38/38     1:21:52     2:57:54     4:46:24     2:00:22   15:32     6:46:46
536   Tom Feldman            M3539        36/36     1:25:13                 4:57:15     1:51:02   15:35     6:48:17
537   Jayashree Karnam       F3539        35/35     1:23:26     3:05:16     5:02:51     1:47:11   15:39     6:50:02
538   Jeffrey Morris         M4044        50/50     1:18:48     3:09:07     5:06:23     1:45:39   15:44     6:52:02
539   Michelle Juehring      F4549        22/24     1:34:20     3:15:17     5:05:07     1:47:34   15:46     6:52:41
540   Dave Juehring          M5054        32/32     1:34:21     3:15:18     5:05:08     1:47:34   15:46     6:52:41
541   Martha Garcia          F4549        23/24     1:28:58     3:07:22     5:09:49     1:44:43   15:50     6:54:32
542   Kelli Hoag             F4044        33/33     1:29:32     3:10:45     5:09:49     1:44:44   15:50     6:54:33
543   Rhonda Dean            F4549        24/24     1:19:51     2:59:30     5:05:11     1:50:47   15:53     6:55:57
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